
 
 
 
 
NAME____________________________________________ 

 
Reading /Web Log     
Week November 22– November 26 

 
List:  Book Titles    Time  
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.  
8.  
9.  
10.  
  

Minutes on site 

Feedback  
Like?   
Easy / Difficult 

1. Starfall sections (Learn to read or It’s Fun to Read)    
2. IXL math (Names of Numbers)   
3. IXL math (Count blocks)   
4. Everyday Math games   
5. Religion (finish the sentences)   
List below any additional educational apps or sites    
1.   
2.   

 
 

Parent signature    ________________________________________     

 


